
WASHINGTON NORTHEAST SUPERVISORY UNION 
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS 
MARCH 2019-March 2020 

 

NAME MAILING ADDRESS E-MAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE TERM WNESU 
BOARD 

CCSU 
BOARD 

COMMITTEE 

CABOT SCHOOL        

Sharon O’Connor 
Chair 

P.O. Box 221 
Cabot, VT 05647 

soconnor@cabotschool.org 563-2144 (h) 
454-8626 (w) 

March 2018-March 2021 
(3 year term) 

 
X 

  
Career Center 

Rory Thibault 28 Elm St 
Cabot, VT 05647 

rthibault@cabotschool.org 
 

373-6262 (h) March 2019-March 2021 
(2 year term) 

  
X 

 
 

Jeremiah Breer 398 Danville Hill Rd 
Cabot, VT 05647 

jbreer@cabotschool.org 595-2455 (c) March 2018-March 2020 
(2 year term) 

   

Lisa Olson 
Vice Chair/Clerk 

370 Tetreault Rd 
Cabot, VT 05647 

lolson@cabotschool.org 563-3132 (h) March 2017-March 2020 
(3 year term) 

Clerk/ 
Vice Chair 

 
X 

 

Chris Tormey 
 

83 Stone Farm Rd 
Marshfield, VT 05658 

ctormey@cabotschool.org 522-9502 (h) 
851-1227 (w) 

March 2019-March 2022 
(3 year term) 

 
X 

 
X 

 
 

TWINFIELD UNION 
SCHOOL 

       

Janna Osman - P 3132 Lower Rd  
Barre, VT 05641 

jannaosman@twinfield.net 793-8400 (c)  
479-0819 (h)  

March 2019-March 2022 
(3 year term) 

 
 

X 

  

Jamie Spector-P 1280 Fowler Rd 
Plainfield, VT 05667 

jamiespector@twinfield.net 
 

510-846-8806 (c) March 2019-March 2022 
(3 year term) 

   

Jon Groveman-M 28 School St 
Marshfield, VT 05658 

jongroveman@twinfield.net 426-4200 (h) 
 

March 2018-March 2021 
(3 year term) 

 
 

 
X 

 

Patrick Healy-M 
Chair 

468 Brook Rd 
Marshfield, VT 05658 

patrickhealy@twinfield.net 426-3754 (h) 
223-5352 (w) 
279-6957 (c) 

March 2017-March 2020 
(3 year term) 

 
 

Chair 

 
 

X 

 
 
 

Lauren Cleary-P 
Clerk/Vice Chair 
 

137 Gray Rd 
Plainfield, VT 05667 

laurencleary@twinfield.net 
 

338-2480 (c) 
454-8614 (w) 

March 2017-March 2020 
(3 year term) 

  
 

X 

 
 

Jim Barlow – M 195 Beaver Meadow Rd 
Marshfield, VT 05658 

Jimbarlow@twinfield.net 
 

426-3159 (h) 
274-6439 (w) 

March 2019-March 2022 
(3 year term) 

 
X 

  
Career Center 
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